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
aoor to ienny s. un

SLEEPING rooms. 003 1 Mother. OR

SLEEPING rooms. Clean, comfortable.
cios in. 3u e. fitter.

CLEAN, quiet. tleplng room. OR
aiter 7 p.m.

HOUSEKEEPING room. 44$ NE Jack-
son.

FURNISHED room and garage. Cooking.
OR before 10 AM or after 6 PM.

ROOM. 1213 SC. Douglas.

Apts. For Rent 4
MODERN newly decorated

duplex, range, refrigerator, water and
garbage service furnished. Automatic
washer and dryer. Reduced rat.
1284 N.W Highland. OR

Oakhill Apts.
TWO bedrooms. Radiant heat. Hot and

cold water and gar bag service fur- -

nuhed. OR
FOUR room unfurnished tower apart

ment. Water furnished. Children
330 S E. Henry St. off Douglas,

SM mo. & 11 OR Friday be- -

iween n tu, and a p.m.
NEW AND Modern 1 bedroom furnished

apartment on ground floor. Walking
distance. Prlvat parking. Fin home
for 2. Better hurry. Ne pta. Inquireno as., noover.

HOTEL UNITS - All electric. With
kitchen. SIS and $24 week. Linens,
utilities furnished. Winchester Motel
'Old Highway 89 N. At Winchester
nriQge.i

FURNISHED larg 2 room apartment
on quiet, paved street near th hos-
pital. Garden spot available. $13
month. ROSEBURG REALTY efc IN-
SURANCE CO. OR

FURNISHED and unfurnished apts. New
furniture and newly decora td. Cios
to nospitais. rsirnaven Apt., 1S4S W.
Harvard. Ph. OR

LARGE 2 - bedroom, unfurnished ant
Wired for washer and dryer. Heat,
lights, water, kitchen range furnish- -
w i ' me. iMamstn Ave. UH

ONE BEDROOM duplex aot. inLaureI- -
wood. Rang, refrigerator, washer fur- -
msned. carport and TV cable

$70. mo. OR
LARGE APARTMENT near town In

Hooeburg. S70 month. Call Sutherlin
32tw for appolntmenL Will be vacant
Jun 1st.

FURNISHED 1 bedroom duplex. Close
in. nice neighborhood. $4$ per month- -
OR evenings.

NICE, close In duplex 3 rooms and
bath Refrigerator, rang, wall heat-
er Garage OR

THREE ROOM apartment, lots of closet
spac. Private bath. Quiet location
near schools. Ph. Suthorlin 3832.

CLOSE IN furnished apartment.
Reasonable rent. S44 SI. Brockway.
OR

FURNISHED or unfurnished, 1 apts,
$43 to S65 No pets. OR after
3, or anytime weekends.

BACHELOR apartment. Everything fur-
ls hed Walking distance Modern
apartment building. OR

TWO apartments. 1 furnihd. 1

unfurnished. Close in S40 and $45, Call
OR or OR

NEW large unfurnished 1 bedroom apart- -
nwni. aiove ana Eerngeretor. au UH

or OR
ONE bedroom partly furnished aptunwniiairi, ew. near vity Market.

OR

FURNISHED. apt utilities
paid. Adults only West Hills Apis,is 17 w Harvard Ave

ATTRACTIVE on bedroom apartment.
nange. not wair heater Uoud loca-
tion Adult Ph. OR

LARGE 2 bedroom apartment Water
ana garnage service. Parage, too prr
month. 1313 S E. Mill St. Phon

TWO ROOM furnished apartment
Lights, water and sewer paid. OR

,
WINSTON 2 room apt fuisbed

Shower and prlvat entrance OR

COMPLETELY furnished
j neeoer, urap St..

Winston OS M7
ri'BNISHTD apt. $35, $ mi les soutlv

OR
THREE room furnished apt! Northeast

Roseburg OR

FURNISHED, downtown, bachelor ant
Adults 1219 S E Cass, OR

Ft'RNlSHFD apt. 2 rooms and bath
Adalu 1014 S E. Pin.

NICE, clean, furnished. apL
'Close in Mt St Pine

NICE, ran 3 room furnished apt 730:

Trailer House
Owners

Register Your Wants In

Reol Estate With Us NOW

WE have mtftl people who will accept
trailan ae trade-in- s en gooa

homes.

Mdgness Real Estate
Bit I.E. Washington OR

Williamson Real Estate
SEE tie before buying your home. farm.

business, or industrial ail, au priceo
to pleas you.

COZY room home, very attractive,
very convenience, a carport, un not

miss seeing this.

3XE this gorgeous summer home on
north Umpqua river, boating, naning.
a nice beach. AU modern, like new.

WE have an lee Cream drive-i-n doing
fine DustneM. uwntr ouu awu.

Ph. OR 1157 N E. Stephen! St.

Sophia Stone
Realtor

1 ACRE, with very nloe S bedroom
hous. Circulating fireplace, sunken
living room. Separate dining room.
This home M in a park like setting
with a year round stream. A little off
the beaten path makes thia an ideal
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